PTG 1708/24-25  Commissioner of Customs and Border Control. 

GAZETTE NOTICE NO. 2846 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

PROFICIENCY EXAMINATION FOR CLERICAL OFFICERS RESULTS, SEPTEMBER, 2024 

IT IS notified for general information that the following Six Hundred and Seventy Three (673) Candidates passed the Proficiency Examination 
For Clerical Officers' Held from 23rd  to 26th September 2024. The Elective Subject is indicated against their names. 

S/No Gender Index/No Name P/F No Ministry/Department Elective Subject 
1.  F PR/00001645 Kiruhi Gladys Wairimu 2008020355 Interior and National Administration Records Management